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1
Carl E. Klafs and Daniel D. Arnheim, "Incidence of Athletic

Injuries" Modern Princinles  of Athletic Training, (The United States of

America: C.V. Mesby Cempany, 1973) pp. 5-9
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nl5~a~\1nuunl5Ul~l~u$ln~dl~~~~~uiub~~~~n~l  (Prevention of Athletic

Injuries at the High School Level)
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Ll5~lnni;dl 9 (n.4.)

2517 2518 2519 SW %lun:

1. -lpllm~ 221 254 223 698 26.9

2. ni’m 104 122 104 330 12.7

3. uidtnmum 73 91 82 246 9.5

4. &uii4iin 75 88 64 227 8.7

5. Svni! 70 82 55 207 8.0

6. x~Rt&a~ 13 37 38 88 3.4

7. rwuii~-llunh~u 21 25 35 81 3.1

8. fin 1 6 20 30 66 2.5

9. uwVma 1 6 23 22 61 2.3

I 0. tlnfi&h 11 8 33 52 2.0

ii. Cn5tm 4 7 1 7 28 1.1

12. jlu 9 164 198 155 517 19.9

5-w 788 955 858 2,601 100.00
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a%n: 9 (w.lY.) ;3”7uau Yam,
251'7 2518 2519

1.  !%I llR::l&&l~a 387 412 357 1,106 42.52

2. flihJ1~a  llR::lBU"ihJl~a 295 375 330 1,000 38.45

3. my 116 121 130 367 14.11

4. ,hM& 36 42 40 118 4.54

5. a%rmll~"lu 4 5 1 IO 0.38

sau 788 955 858 2,601 100.00

2517 2518 2519

I . wTwn  ~17  u~:tMy'i 478 593 536 1,607 61.8

2. lid vfa kda 1 5 5 184 193 532 20.5

3. n7cii-J 127 138 112 377 14.5

4. 4rw k=w=h~a 28 40 17 85 3.2

‘iau 788 955 858 2,601 100.00
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pronator teres

pectoralis major

Mn"Jd3UUU trapezius, rhomboid

taiN& extensors of back

vlfi?flaj LI,S::  ‘@I~T~T;I -oblique abdominal muscle

PIlMih

-rectus  abdominis

-ilio-psoas

-adductors

Gliun? -biceps femoris

-rectus  femoris

IkId gastrocnemius
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w i LLMiJ l~uu;;l_rlnl~lJ lJ5::  LJlddl

n"u  MJU tendon of long head of +mu  w-Gwu"n  &iuidh

biceps in the upper arm mnl)d"7  ns3tlu;ltio 3imw

ik

%lln;l

extensor tendon of terminal - t$i?nGn  mdtnmm

phalanges of fingeres - mLi&aR  llF.QlCiuon  TLITNYI

nr%&ns  ihlo~  iwuih

11lJniiu~u

rectus  tendon above the

patella

patella  tendon at it

insertion

achillis  tendon above its bixwn~iw  9 ns~lnnlfm

insertion into calcaneum llVluik4  Hii
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F1lTlJ~  6 ttdnmqnmdn avulsion fracture ?UFhl5::lJlMF;lJ  7

nssph&  (vertebral column)

cervical and

thoracic spine

lumber transverse &n&n  ardknh%

process tlnSP7wCn  Amu

LL'LIU  (arm)

greater tuberosity u3?&5  YJ%J%IU  yhmu

hdin  ns:‘lnnn”

avulsion of olecranon zrhGn5 ah%u  +s~~~au  Amu

tendon rupture of finger m~~nmmo  m~~ohuaa

extensors Ll~U&yO~

iliac spine %LS”-J~~&.I nsxlnn  pm~  ~417

anterior inferior iliac %~5275:fc  u n5:4nn8
spine

ischial tuberosity %5twwb&~ 9 idh& n5:Tnn unu”m%
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211  (leg)

greater trochanter

lessor trochanter

medial condyle  of femur

tuberosity of tibia

head of fibula

strain fracture of posterior

surface of calcaneum
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lh~lGh41
d W.fi.2524-2526

il?u’Iu Gwar

1. ?$auwoa 9 9 5 27.87

2. ui~~nmI3a 38% 11.32

3. f&i 371 10.%3

4. ll~n~u6u 327 9.54

5. aoa1aha 309 9.02

6. ihui&in 263 7.67

7. gin 239 6.97

8. lMU% 124 3.62

9. ~~i~aivnih 9 9 2.89

lo. =%i$uoa 73 2.13

11. idfln:n% 56 1.63

12. uaudina 53 1.55

13. unfiwu”n 45 1.31

14. h-m,” 32 0.93

15. bnYl 31 0.91

16. tiEhUhroa 24 0.70

17. ili7xm 21 0.61

1%. Tu1& 17 0.50

sau 3,427 100.00

*
Sport  Clinic aim. nfm.
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hd Wl.2524-2526*

1,055

555

399

248

248

217

212

170

161

143

62

4 8

4 7

36

26

19

16

.I3

IO

28.62

15.06

10.82

6.72

6.72

5.88

5.75

4.61

4.36

3.88

1.68

1.30

1.27

0.97

0.70

0.51

0.43

0.35

0.27

5% 3,685 100.00

" Sport Clinic al-m. nm.
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lJ5;  Ldlylh il?m (-ml) iin1duuatrn::

yinlao 1,937 27.34

uunh,v, 732 10.33.

n+m 720 10.16

ui~tfmm 670 9.45

XIR td6uuna 596 8.41

hui&n 523 7.38

LvlUih 397 5.60

@l 335 4.72

%-Apnm 193 2.72

nlowaa 115 I;62

lvl Lib  1vlwih 108 1.52

&mf 98 1.38

mm% 95 1.34

ilnnsuiu 91 1.28

unfimh 91 1.28

hlcl 87 1.22

aJM?u 79 1.11

u&ha 41 0.57

Fh 9 176 2.48

sm 7,084 100.00
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